Last update: 1st-July-2020
Rich IOs Industrial Box PC
Version: 3.0
Specification
System BIOS SPI AMI EEI BIOS
CPU Intel Core i7-8565U
CPU Ghz Quad-core eight threads 1.8Ghz, Burst to 4.6Ghz

Dimension
Ordering information
Part no. Description
TBOX-12800 Intel Whiskey Lake Celeron 4205U, 2 RJ45, 4 USB3.0, 4 USB2.0, 6 RS232, 1 HDMI, 1 VGA, Line-out, DC 9~24V
TBOX-12810 Intel Whiskey Lake Core i3-8145U, 2 RJ45, 4 USB3.0, 4 USB2.0, 6 RS232, 1 HDMI, 1 VGA, Line-out, DC 9~24V
TBOX-12820 Intel Whiskey Lake Core i5-8265U, 2 RJ45, 4 USB3.0, 4 USB2.0, 6 RS232, 1 HDMI, 1 VGA, Line-out, DC 9~24V
TBOX-12830 Intel Whiskey Lake Core i7-8565U, 2 RJ45, 4 USB3.0, 4 USB2.0, 6 RS232, 1 HDMI, 1 VGA, Line-out, DC 9~24V
 Memory: SO-DIMM, DDR4L,4GB/8GB/16GB
 mSATA SSD: 32GB/64GB/128GB/256GB/512GB
 2.5” SATA SSD: 64GB/128GB/256GB/512GB/1TB
 2.5” HDD: 1TB/2TB/4TB